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Mpe3snme

Mapuh
Oyuumh
Jlazapesuh
Panuyesuh
Pakyrb
CtedhaHoBuh
LLlyp6aToBumh
Unuh
MapjaHoBuh
CrojaHoBMN
Towosuh
MeTtposuh
Bojsoauh
KocTtuh
lMonosuh
CTtpuHuh
Yakapesuh
JeBpemoBuh
Mmuwwnh
Okunrbesuh
Mwunowesuh
Hukonuh
MeTposuh
MapkoBuh
MeTpoBunh
Monosuh
Bykuh
CraHowesuh
MwnuHkosuh
Mopuunh
Byuunh
MeTpoBunh
CteBaHoBuh
MapuHkoBumh
ajuh
JoBaHoBuh
KocTtuh
MeTpoBunh
ConpgatoBuh
MapuHkoBuh
MapwuHkoBuh
Crowwmh
LWrbyka
Mwuxajnosuh
Mwunowesuh

Ume

KaTtapuHa
AnekcaHgpa
CredhaH
JoBaHa
KpuctuHa
AnekcaHaap
Munvya
Mawa
hophe
Muma
Tamapa
BojaHa
JoBaHa
Hwkona
Mwunowu
Tama
Codmja
JoBaHa
JoBaHa
Mwuxanno
Capa
MwuneHa
VMBaHa
JoBaHa
Brnagumup
Jlazap
AnekcaHgpa
Buoneta
CnobopaH
AHa
MapwuHa
JeneHa
MapuHa
Haha
JlaHa
Coduja
AHhena
KaTtapuHa
KpuctunHa
Jbybuua
Ctpaxura
®dunmn
Mapuja
Hwukona
Codmja

Bpoj nHpekca

2014/0536
2014/0515
2014/0681
2014/0606
2014/0512
2014/0641
2014/0540
2015/1009
2014/0526
2014/0572
2014/0544
2014/0587
2014/0501
2014/0767
2014/0599
2014/0693
2014/0728
2014/0564
2014/0705
2014/0623
2015/1014
2014/0758
2014/0766
2014/0626
2014/0585
2014/0747
2014/0662
2014/0588
2014/0505
2014/0527
2014/0707
2014/0528
2014/0592
2014/0727
2014/0845
2014/0509
2014/0521
2014/0665
2014/0709
2014/0660
2014/0790
2014/0516
2014/0748
2014/0563
2014/0523

Konoksujym

100
100
100
100
100
100
100
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46. Mwuxajnosuh 2014/0504 92

45 Onawh | Hewawa | 2014055 | s
52 Veawomh | Mapo | 20i40885 | %2
54 Bewomn | Mwwwa | 2014079 | %0
56 Mauywh Mumawa | 2014052 | %0
56 fwwsh | Bumawa | 20140851 | %0
60 | Josawomh | AvaMapa | 2014050 | %0
62 Owwnosh | Veasa | 20i40885 | %0
64 Tomooh | Awpsewa | 2014057 | 80
6. | Towh [ Ceea | 20i40%9 | 88
66 | Userawosah  |Mevp | 2oi4073 | &7
72 Wmew  |Hesewa | 20l40743 | 86
74 Borasay | Hewawa | 20140847 | 8
76 Muwheawh | Mwea | 20140859 | 8
78 Bojoswh | Mapga | 2014056 | 8
0. | Byomwh | Muwjem | 2014056 | 8
84 Apcomh | Gwwn | 20140379 | 85
. | Pamowh | Capa | 20040834 | 8
e Wwh  jwa | ool40716 | 84
0. | Mewomh [ Mwnaw | 20i40574 | 84

92. Casuh HukonuHa 2014/0802 83

KaTtapuHa




64 Mewn  Hean | 2oi408f0 | &
. Uawh | Awm | 20l4058 | &
9. | Codepns | fepo | 20140519 | 80
100, | fewwaromh | fepo | 2oi4072 | 80
02 Hmomwh  Wop | 2ol40es2 | 80
04 | Crawn | Jsaw | ooi40761 | 80
06 Hmomwh | Mwwwa | 20i40881 | 80
108 Munoweash | Mwwwa | 2014056 | 79
110, | Munosasomsh | Bwmawa | 20140814 | 78
14 Hosaomh | Cawa | 2oi408%8 | 75
U6 | Jowh | Veasa | 2ol40677 | 75
8. Meewn | Mapga | 2014089 | 75
122 Aspawomh | Munaw | 20140840 | 74
128 fewwpomh | Mapga | 2oi40es2 | 70
3. | fparojomh  |Av | 20140720 | 66




140. | Makcumosuh AHhena 2014/0848 64

144 Tonopomh | Kaapwa | 2014084 | 61
146 Hewomh | Muy | 20isMos8 | 60
148 Baceph | Craws | 2014088 | S8
150, | Heperwomh | Mapo | 2oi40541 | 57

156 Apcowdeawh | Hesewa | 20140768 | 49
0. Bywjromh M | 20140529 | 41
164 Bycwmsomsh | Omeew | 20140808 | 34
166, Crehamomh | Mwa | 20151085 | 30
s Kefewh Ny | ootas20 | 27




